
Girls on the Run is for

girlEVERY

It’s fun. It’s effective.

Why it matters Girls on the Run designs programs to strengthen third-to-
eighth-grade girls’ social, emotional, physical and behavioral
skills to successfully navigate life experiences. 

Girls on the Run is a girl-
empowerment organization that
inspires participants to be joyful,
healthy and confident using evidence-
based lessons that combine
relationship building, community
strengthening, and goal setting with
physical movement. 

SEASON DETAILS

Registration Opens: Monday, February 12th

Program Starts: Week of March 4th

Season Ending 5K: May 11th @ Clay’s Park

Payment plans are available and for more

information scan the QR code!

Or learn more at:

www.GOTRECO.org

Girls on the Run is an
afterschool program like
no other! 

For questions or additional Financial Assistance email us at info@gotreco.org

PRICING & FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE

Over
$50,000.01

$50,000.00-
$40,000.01

$40,000.00-
$30,000.01

$30,000.00-
$20,000.01

$20,000.00-
$15,000.01

Under
$15,000.00

Household Income

Price

$170

$135

$90

$60

$30

$15

All Volunteer coaches have been BCI/FBI background checked.


