

Girls on the Run is for EVERYgir



Girls on the Run is an afterschool program like no other!

Girls on the Run is a girlempowerment organization that inspires participants to be joyful, healthy and confident using evidencebased lessons that combine relationship building, community strengthening, and goal setting with physical movement.



All Volunteer coaches have been BCI/FBI background checked.

Why it matters It's fun. It's effective.

Girls on the Run designs programs to strengthen third-toeighth-grade girls' social, emotional, physical and behavioral skills to successfully navigate life experiences.

SEASON DETAILS

Registration Opens: Monday, February 12th

Program Starts: Week of March 4th

Season Ending 5K: May 11th @ Clay's Park

Payment plans are available and for more information scan the QR code!

Or learn more at: www.GOTRECO.org



PRICI

PRICING & FINA	NCIAL ASSISTANCE	*
Household Income	Price	•
Over	4470	

Over \$50,000.01	\$170
\$50,000.00- \$40,000.01	\$135
\$40,000.00- \$30,000.01	\$90
\$30,000.00- \$20,000.01	\$60
\$20,000.00- \$15,000.01	\$30
Under \$15,000.00	\$15